© 2007 LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
O
U
TD
O
O

Lamp
WattageDistribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
DFK480
FK347
290383BLK+
162914CLR
123111CLR
 132678A++
DFK480 - Double Fusing
FK347 - SIngle Fusing
CH2VM FP HSS – External House Side Shield
RPP2 – Round Pole Plate
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Plate
Ground Lamp Changer
Line
Voltage2
Luminaire
Finish
Options
Lens
EXAMPLE OF A TYPICAL ORDER
PCR - Photoelectric Control
    Receptacle5
QCP - Quick Connect Package6
TE - Tool-less Entry
GR - Ground Relamp
 (includes Tool-less Entry)7
TB - Terminal Block
LL - Less Lamp
FOOTNOTES:
1- Use to match vertical appearance.
2- For international voltages, consult factory.
3- MT – Multi Tap is shipped standard unless otherwise specified. Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V, 240V,
 and 277V.   Multi Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require field re-wiring.
4- Tri-Tap is shipped standard for Canadian applications.  Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V, and 347V.
 Tri-Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require field re-wiring.
5-  PCR factory installed and prewired to highest voltage.  Alternate
 voltages will require field re-wiring.
6-  Quick connect package includes removable ballast tray, modular
 plugs and sealing grommet.
7- Ground relamping option available on CH2VM only.  Maximum tool
 length 15 ft. See Accessories for Ground Lamp Changer.
CH2VM 5  400 SMVR CT MT PLP PCR
PC120 – Photocell
PC208-277 – Photocell for 208V, 240V or 277V
PC347 – Photocell
PC480 – Photocell
FK120 - Single Fusing
FK277 - Single Fusing
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing
122514